
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Barli Bram
Periksa similarity
Gricean Maxim Violations in a Javanese Song Entitled Slénco
.Gricean_Maxim_Violations_in_a_Javanese_Song_Entitled_Sl_n…
302.23K
9
5,465
28,931
29-Jun-2022 03:16PM (UTC+0700)
1864523004

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Gricean Maxim Violations in a
Javanese Song Entitled Slénco

by Bram Barli

Submission date: 29-Jun-2022 03:16PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1864523004
File name: .Gricean_Maxim_Violations_in_a_Javanese_Song_Entitled_Sl_nco.pdf (302.23K)
Word count: 5465
Character count: 28931



1

8

8

14

19



2

4

4

6

7

7

8

11

11

13

18

22

25



1
1

1

1

1

1

2

3

9

9
9

12

15

16

17

20

26

29



2

21

27

30

34



2

3
3

3

3

3

5

17

23

32

33



2

5

10

24



2

3

5

10

28

31



2

3
3

3





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Gricean Maxim Violations in a Javanese Song Entitled Slénco
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.laurahughes.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

ejournal.upbatam.ac.id
Internet Source

moraref.kemenag.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Huddersfield
Student Paper

ojs.ikipmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

www.indonesian-efl-journal.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Ain Shams University
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to UIN Sunan Ampel Surabaya
Student Paper

etd.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Aberdeen
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Asia and the Pacific
Student Paper

Submitted to York University
Student Paper

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

Nikita Febriyani, Cynantia Rachmijati.
"ANALYSIS THE VIOLATION OF MAXIM IN
VLOG JURNALRISA EPISODE “TANYARISA #11
– SPECIAL PETER CS”", PROJECT (Professional
Journal of English Education), 2021
Publication



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Submitted to University of Queensland
Student Paper

Submitted to Kingston University
Student Paper

jurnal.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Malaya
Student Paper

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

sbc.org.pl
Internet Source

Alfin Rosyidha, Irfi N. Afdiyani, Ayu D.
Fatimah, Izzatun Nisa. "Rethinking Politeness
Principle in Pragmatics Study", Journal of
Pragmatics Research, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

www.arts.chula.ac.th
Internet Source

Anindita Dewangga Puri, FX. Risang Baskara.
"Analysis of Humor on Cartoon Comics "Be
Like Bro": Pragmatics Study", Journal of
Pragmatics Research, 2019
Publication

eprints.dinus.ac.id
Internet Source

ijier.net
Internet Source




